
INDEX 

SHIPMENT 
I 

SUBJECT : PA-THR CA7.F.TTR 7,1 -.16 SHIPMENT 
I 

Date Rec'd: Orig 
Neg. 

Dupe 
Neg. 

E.G. 
E/W Lav. 

Release 
B/W 

Red 
Master 

Date of Issue Neg. 
Track 

Pos. 
Track 

Mute Comb. Length: Ft. 

f—*"? 

U3«-vS ,<\1 eii/Cz 

A|p. Ao^jy^> 

W r-̂ S v i Ov̂ S 

y '  

LOCATION OF STORY 

SHOT LIST 

MLTA( cont.) 

(« Various shots of* bombed houses and streets. 
7* 

KEREN OCCUPIED 

113 

-Gr.B. 

1 .  

/ 3. 

M.S. and o.us* of British snipers at the top of a mountain near 
Keren. 10 

L.S. from the snipers post of shells bursting on a mountain 
road in the valley, ^ 
Various shots of British vehicles being pushed and pulled along 
the damaged road by the soldiers. 
Panning shot with a group of soldiers who occupy a cottage 
where they set up a radio set,and large loud—speakers. 
Various shots of Italian prisoners in the streets of Keren. 
G.V. of the town of Keren,taken from the surrounding hill. 
M.S. of British troops enteringXKrraau Keren. 

NOTE:- The mountain stronghold of Keren fell into British hands on 
Thursday March 27th.1941. The mountains near Keren were taken by British 
and Indian troops on Monday March 17th. 1941 ,«mix±iixtiacfcx**ekDcticcx$±aii*B 

5. 
6. 
7. 

85 

106 
129 
137 
164 

Cuts of Issue No. 
LIBRARY NO. 

Used In Issue No. 

1  

Unused: 

1  1  


