Date Rec'd:	Orig Neg.	Dupe Neg.	F.G. E/W	Lav.	Release B/W	Red Master
Date of Issue	Neg. Track	Pos. Track	Mute	- Comb.	Length:	Ft.
INDEX	LOCATION	OF STORY	SHOT LIST			
	MALTA(cont.) 6. Various shots of bombed houses and streets. 7. KEREN OCCUPIED 1. M.S. and c.us. of British spiners at the top of a mountain.					113
Keren/1-7 Wars. North Maica 1-7. AIF. Amy. Bib. Boldiers 1-7. Wars. Pows. 5.						10 ntain 48 led along 85 cage 106 eren. 129 ill. 137 164 nands on

Cuts of Issue No.

Used In Issue No.

Unused: